NORTH PAVILION WAITING LIST
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Date Added

2/28/2018
3/27/2018
4/2/2018

4/5/2018

4/9/2018

4/19/2018
4/26/2018
5/1/2018

5/8/2018

5/10/2018
5/22/2018
6/14/2018
6/18/2018
6/21/2018
712/2018

7/12/2018
7/16/2018
7/24/2018
7124/2018
7/25/2018
8/8/2018

8/13/2018
8/16/2018
8/31/2018
9/21/2018
9/27/2018
10/2/2018
10/9/2018
1/4/2019

1/14/2019
1/25/2019
2/27/2019
4/23/2019
5/10/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/14/2019

Customer

David Avedisian
Jennifer Shaknaitis Hendriks
Tracy Fisher

Daniel Oberheu

Paul Mandeville
Margaret Cordisco-Khoury
Bethany D'Amico
Lori Carr

Helen Cehanowicz
Mark Germansky
Barbara Jean Bush
Tracy Weisman
Karen Shabshelowitz
Susan Weiner
Douglas O'Brien

Ann Marie O'Mara
Francis Durand
Andrea Linz

Ryan Wilson

Tracey Delucia
Susan Froehlich
Alfred Castiglioni
Laura Bellavia
Donna Cullinane
Catherine Rocchio (Sparks)
Marcy Glanz

Eric Moore

Anthony Montemagni
Jaclyn Fulop

Ryan Saber

Steven Wright
Kristen Storer
RachelJones

Anna Ford

Marianne Salustri
Cynthia Mittelmeier
Kenneth McGunagle



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

5/16/2019
5/18/2019
5/20/2019
5/21/2019
5/25/2019
5/28/2019
5/31/2019
6/17/2019
7/24/2019
8/5/2019
8/7/2019
8/12/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/28/2019
9/11/2019
9/16/2019
10/3/2019
11/15/2019
12/11/2019
1/3/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
1/27/2020
3/4/2020
3/11/2020
3/27/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/22/2020
5/1/2020
5/9/2020
5/10/2020
5/11/2020
5/17/2020
5/19/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/24/2020
6/17/2020
6/22/2020
6/23/2020
6/29/2020

Lynn Shaw

Lisa Comito
James Dwyre
Tiffany Davis
Susan Frechette
Kate Stark

Eric Wright

Daniel Beinart
Victoria Desimone
Brenda Canning
Angela Castellucci
Carlos Mouta
Daniel Morgan

Lori Winter

Mark Kozlowski
Marc Calarese
Dawn Fusco
Matthew Flandreau
Dennis Johnsky
Maureen Giacobbe
Patrick Costaregni
Seth Klaiman
Brooke Dillon Medeiros
Meghan Dillon
Randy Fixman
Janice Henry
Stephen Sontag
Bruce Adams
Christopher Menard
Philip Solomon
Guy Buckley
Alyssa Bonner
Edwin Palumbo
Grant Caldwell
Janine Calise
Kevin Hanrahan
Sheila Mulcahy
Stephen Riccitelli
Lisa Gardner
Roberta Chernov
Mary Daly

Alicia Brown
Ellamarie McMullen



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

6/29/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
7/1/2020
712/2020
7/2/2020
7/13/2020
7/15/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/23/2020
8/5/2020
8/13/2020
8/17/2020
8/17/2020
9/1/2020
9/17/2020
10/14/2020
10/23/2020
10/26/2020
12/11/2020
1/7/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/25/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
2/8/2021
2/12/2021
3/2/2021
3/17/2021
3/25/2021
3/30/2021
4/13/2021
4/14/2021
4/19/2021
5/3/2021
5/7/2021
5/10/2021
5/17/2021
5/20/2021
5/28/2021
6/4/2021

Dean Welshman
William Murphy
Eleanor Rand
Sandy Wilcox
Jamie Benz

John Ginolfi

Erica Killian

Sally Kwasny

John Ball

Lindsay Burrows
Jane Noel

Sherry Bennett
Mary Volk

Teresa Richard
Betsy Singer-Cable
Ross Gilardi
Laureen D'Ambra
Jeffrey Case

Coley O'Donnell
Sarah Abraham
Jayne Searl
Joseph Saltamachia
Christopher Niarhakos
Lauren Calcagni
Jacquelyn Scavone
Patricia Racioppi
Hannah Douglas
Kate Parsons
Donna Averill

Lynn Kennedy
Jamie Pascale
Kerry Bell

Lisa Koble

Debra DiSegna
Dina Scardera
Christine Hultquist
Brandon Ingegneri
Leanne Nyahkoon
Andrea Lawton
Mario Ramos
Andrea Larson
Suzanne Gendreau
Heather Bentley



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

6/9/2021
6/21/2021
6/29/2021
7/6/2021
71712021
7/8/2021
7122/2021
8/10/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
8/18/2021
8/18/2021
8/19/2021
8/23/2021
8/25/2021
9/2/2021
9/8/2021
9/8/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
10/1/2021
10/22/2021
12/17/2021
12/27/2021
1/28/2022
2/3/2022
2/16/2022
3/14/2022
4/19/2022
5/20/2022
7/12/2022
7/18/2022
7/22/2022
7/22/2022
712712022
7/28/2022
8/12/2022

David Baptista
Michael Mahoney
Francis Flynn
Bianca Volles
Jason Brown
Kenneth Walsh
Elizabeth Collins
Gina Zanni
Jennifer Quinn
Carmela Williams
Karen O'Connell
Mary Barsoom
Sarah Winnicki
Jane Burrows
Mark sutlham

Larry Gemma
Gary Curhan
Susan Robertson
Jessica Pernicone
Colleen Keable
Holly lalongo
Norma Tatterfield
Ellen Corneau
Robin Bautista
Bonnie Siegel
Virgina DiSanto
Michael Giannetto
Kassiane Campopiano
Kathleen Donaldson
Sara Sweetman
Maxine Roberts
Mary Antonelli
Angela Thomson
Lisa Raftery

Ryan Handy

Mary Kelly (Nawrocki)
Judith Rosenstein
Katherine Hohman
Richard Beaupre
Christopher Murray
Martha Higgins
John Sarro

Evan Charello



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

8/12/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/16/2022
8/18/2022
8/31/2022
9/2/2022
9/7/2022
9/30/2022
10/12/2022
10/25/2022
11/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022
2/26/2023
2/27/2023
3/1/2023
3/3/2023
3/10/2023
3/13/2023
3/20/2023
3/30/2023
3/31/2023
4/11/2023
4/17/2023
5/21/2023
5/23/2023
5/26/2023
6/1/2023
6/6/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7128/2023
7/31/2023
8/3/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/29/2023
8/29/2023
8/30/2023

Steve Peltier
Kathleen Craig
Geoff Ellis
Catherine Miller
Donna Evans
Rochelle Ziegler
Timothy Sullivan
Kate Tyler

Nancy Coogan
Michaela Santomassimo
Robyn York
James, Jr. D'Ambra
Daniel Curran
Patrick Daniels
Christopher Jaswell
Barbara Jackman
Joe Gaudreau
Julie Ann Cicilline
D'Anne Avotins
Jordan Albernaz
Kristin Korecky
Sharon Webster
Kelli Improta
Colleen Smith
Jennifer Malafronte
Tallyn Scioli
Christine A. O'Connor
Eddie Giovannini
Rose Shapiro
Mary Jo Kaplan
Deborah Ryan
Leanne Llado
John Rossi

Laura Edmonds
Michele Scalzo
Jane Liber

Vaughn Hayward
Robert Mongillo
Nicholas Vuono
Jamie McElaney
JoAnn Manning
Jay Hambley
CarylJardon



210 9/7/2023 Jennifer Aspesi

211 9/11/2023 Elliott Chapman
212 9/13/2023 David Trenteseaux
213 9/13/2023 Brenna Manning
214 9/20/2023 Jennifer Russo
215 9/22/2023 Neil Brandon

216 11/27/2023 Monique Bouvier
217 12/26/2023 Daniela McCooey
218 1/4/2024 Kathleen Houlihan
219 1/31/2024 Chloe Combs

220 2/2/2024 Joseph, Jr. Zangrilli
221 3/4/2024 Angela lannotti
222 3/21/2024 Maura Cotoia

223 4/8/2024 Justin Larson

224 5/28/2024 Louis DelSesto
225 6/3/2024 Elisabeth Brown
226 6/6/2024 Douglas Guilbert
227 6/6/2024 John Grynowicki
228 7/1/2024 Mary Lowery

229 7/2/2024 Michael Hanley
230 7/8/2024 Kaitlin Spargo

231 7/23/2024 Jaclyn Essinger
232 7/26/2024 David Redman
233 7/26/2024 William Wilson
234 8/15/2024 Kevin Allen

235 8/29/2024 Sandra Agronick
236 9/3/2024 Brian McKenna
237 9/20/2024 Alan Gerew

238 11/14/2024 Patrice Kane

239 12/2/2024 Nicholas Jr. Mattiello
240 12/4/2024 Colleen Handrigan
241 12/5/2024 Kevin Keenan

242 12/5/2024 Steven Carr

243 12/11/2024 Lisa Santoro

244 12/16/2024 Jeffrey Salk

245 12/17/2024 Anna Torregrossa
246 12/20/2024 Stephen Glazer
247 1/9/2025 Angela Schmitt
248 1/10/2025 Joanne Ludovici
249 1/10/2025 Margaret Damato
250 1/13/2025 Cindy Duckworth
251 1/23/2025 Selina Knudson

252 3/19/2025 Jennifer Richard



253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

5/2/2025
6/10/2025
7/1/2025
717/2025
7/14/2025
7/15/2025
7125/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/18/2025
8/25/2025
8/27/2025
9/5/2025
9/10/2025
9/25/2025
10/21/2025
11/4/2025
12/3/2025

Sharron Sheridan
Mark Esposito
Barbara Vigeant
Janet Moore

Jane Anderson
Alfred Castiglioni
Kathy Lewis
Christine Duffy
Susan M. Smith
Dianne Bertolet-Duff
Susan Stanelun
Catherine Birrell
Madeline Bennett
Keith Batchelder
John DeSimone
Julia Studley
Joelle Nichipor
John LaCross



