

NORTH PAVILION WAITING LIST

	<u>Date Added</u>	<u>Customer</u>
1	2/28/2018	David Avedisian
2	3/27/2018	Jennifer Shaknaitis Hendriks
3	4/2/2018	Tracy Fisher
4	4/5/2018	Daniel Oberheu
5	4/9/2018	Paul Mandeville
6	4/19/2018	Margaret Cordisco-Khoury
7	4/26/2018	Bethany D'Amico
8	5/1/2018	Lori Carr
9	5/8/2018	Helen Cehanowicz
10	5/10/2018	Mark Germansky
11	5/22/2018	Barbara Jean Bush
12	6/14/2018	Tracy Weisman
13	6/18/2018	Karen Shabshelowitz
14	6/21/2018	Susan Weiner
15	7/2/2018	Douglas O'Brien
16	7/12/2018	Ann Marie O'Mara
17	7/16/2018	Francis Durand
18	7/24/2018	Andrea Linz
19	7/24/2018	Ryan Wilson
20	7/25/2018	Tracey DeLucia
21	8/8/2018	Susan Froehlich
22	8/13/2018	Alfred Castiglioni
23	8/16/2018	Laura Bellavia
24	8/31/2018	Donna Cullinane
25	9/21/2018	Catherine Rocchio (Sparks)
26	9/27/2018	Marcy Glanz
27	10/2/2018	Eric Moore
28	10/9/2018	Anthony Montemagni
29	1/4/2019	Jaclyn Fulop
30	1/14/2019	Ryan Saber
31	1/25/2019	Steven Wright
32	2/27/2019	Kristen Storer
33	4/23/2019	Rachel Jones
34	5/10/2019	Anna Ford
35	5/11/2019	Marianne Salustri
36	5/11/2019	Cynthia Mittelmeier
37	5/14/2019	Kenneth McGunagle

38	5/16/2019	Lynn Shaw
39	5/18/2019	Lisa Comito
40	5/20/2019	James Dwyre
41	5/21/2019	Tiffany Davis
42	5/25/2019	Susan Frechette
43	5/28/2019	Kate Stark
44	5/31/2019	Eric Wright
45	6/17/2019	Daniel Beinart
46	7/24/2019	Victoria Desimone
47	8/5/2019	Brenda Canning
48	8/7/2019	Angela Castellucci
49	8/12/2019	Carlos Mouta
50	8/14/2019	Daniel Morgan
51	8/14/2019	Lori Winter
52	8/28/2019	Mark Kozlowski
53	9/11/2019	Marc Calarese
54	9/16/2019	Dawn Fusco
55	10/3/2019	Matthew Flandreau
56	11/15/2019	Dennis Johnsky
57	12/11/2019	Maureen Giacobbe
58	1/3/2020	Patrick Costaregni
59	1/27/2020	Seth Klaiman
60	1/27/2020	Brooke Dillon Medeiros
61	1/27/2020	Meghan Dillon
62	3/4/2020	Randy Fixman
63	3/11/2020	Janice Henry
64	3/27/2020	Stephen Sontag
65	4/6/2020	Bruce Adams
66	4/7/2020	Christopher Menard
67	4/22/2020	Philip Solomon
68	5/1/2020	Guy Buckley
69	5/9/2020	Alyssa Bonner
70	5/10/2020	Edwin Palumbo
71	5/11/2020	Grant Caldwell
72	5/17/2020	Janine Calise
73	5/19/2020	Kevin Hanrahan
74	5/21/2020	Sheila Mulcahy
75	5/21/2020	Stephen Riccitelli
76	5/24/2020	Lisa Gardner
77	6/17/2020	Roberta Chernov
78	6/22/2020	Mary Daly
79	6/23/2020	Alicia Brown
80	6/29/2020	Ellamarie McMullen

81	6/29/2020	Dean Welshman
82	6/30/2020	William Murphy
83	6/30/2020	Eleanor Rand
84	7/1/2020	Sandy Wilcox
85	7/2/2020	Jamie Benz
86	7/2/2020	John Ginolfi
87	7/13/2020	Erica Killian
88	7/15/2020	Sally Kwasny
89	7/20/2020	John Ball
90	7/21/2020	Lindsay Burrows
91	7/23/2020	Jane Noel
92	8/5/2020	Sherry Bennett
93	8/13/2020	Mary Volk
94	8/17/2020	Teresa Richard
95	8/17/2020	Betsy Singer-Cable
96	9/1/2020	Ross Gilardi
97	9/17/2020	Laureen D'Ambra
98	10/14/2020	Jeffrey Case
99	10/23/2020	Coley O'Donnell
100	10/26/2020	Sarah Abraham
101	12/11/2020	Jayne Searl
102	1/7/2021	Joseph Saltamachia
103	1/7/2021	Christopher Niarhakos
104	1/13/2021	Lauren Calcagni
105	1/25/2021	Jacquelyn Scavone
106	1/28/2021	Patricia Racioppi
107	1/29/2021	Hannah Douglas
108	2/8/2021	Kate Parsons
109	2/12/2021	Donna Averill
110	3/2/2021	Lynn Kennedy
111	3/17/2021	Jamie Pascale
112	3/25/2021	Kerry Bell
113	3/30/2021	Lisa Koble
114	4/13/2021	Debra DiSegna
115	4/14/2021	Dina Scardera
116	4/19/2021	Christine Hultquist
117	5/3/2021	Brandon Ingegneri
118	5/7/2021	Leanne Nyahkoon
119	5/10/2021	Andrea Lawton
120	5/17/2021	Mario Ramos
121	5/20/2021	Andrea Larson
122	5/28/2021	Suzanne Gendreau
123	6/4/2021	Heather Bentley

124	6/9/2021	David Baptista
125	6/21/2021	Michael Mahoney
126	6/29/2021	Francis Flynn
127	7/6/2021	Bianca Volles
128	7/7/2021	Jason Brown
129	7/8/2021	Kenneth Walsh
130	7/22/2021	Elizabeth Collins
131	8/10/2021	Gina Zanni
132	8/12/2021	Jennifer Quinn
133	8/12/2021	Carmela Williams
134	8/12/2021	Karen O'Connell
135	8/18/2021	Mary Barsoom
136	8/18/2021	Sarah Winnicki
137	8/19/2021	Jane Burrows
138	8/23/2021	Mark sulham
139	8/25/2021	Larry Gemma
140	9/2/2021	Gary Curhan
141	9/8/2021	Susan Robertson
142	9/8/2021	Jessica Pernicone
143	9/15/2021	Colleen Keable
144	9/15/2021	Holly lalongo
145	9/15/2021	Norma Tatterfield
146	9/15/2021	Ellen Corneau
147	9/15/2021	Robin Bautista
148	9/24/2021	Bonnie Siegel
149	9/24/2021	Virgina DiSanto
150	10/1/2021	Michael Giannetto
151	10/22/2021	Kassiane Campopiano
152	12/17/2021	Kathleen Donaldson
153	12/27/2021	Sara Sweetman
154	1/28/2022	Maxine Roberts
155	2/3/2022	Mary Antonelli
156	2/16/2022	Angela Thomson
157	3/14/2022	Lisa Raftery
158	4/19/2022	Ryan Handy
159	5/20/2022	Mary Kelly (Nawrocki)
160	7/12/2022	Judith Rosenstein
161	7/18/2022	Katherine Hohman
162	7/22/2022	Richard Beaupre
163	7/22/2022	Christopher Murray
164	7/27/2022	Martha Higgins
165	7/28/2022	John Sarro
166	8/12/2022	Evan Charello

167	8/12/2022	Steve Peltier
168	8/15/2022	Kathleen Craig
169	8/15/2022	Geoff Ellis
170	8/16/2022	Catherine Miller
171	8/18/2022	Donna Evans
172	8/31/2022	Rochelle Ziegler
173	9/2/2022	Timothy Sullivan
174	9/7/2022	Kate Tyler
175	9/30/2022	Nancy Coogan
176	10/12/2022	Michaela Santomassimo
177	10/25/2022	Robyn York
178	11/28/2022	James, Jr. D'Ambra
179	12/28/2022	Daniel Curran
180	12/29/2022	Patrick Daniels
181	2/26/2023	Christopher Jaswell
182	2/27/2023	Barbara Jackman
183	3/1/2023	Joe Gaudreau
184	3/3/2023	Julie Ann Cicilline
185	3/10/2023	D'Anne Avotins
186	3/13/2023	Jordan Albernaz
187	3/20/2023	Kristin Korecky
188	3/30/2023	Sharon Webster
189	3/31/2023	Kelli Improta
190	4/11/2023	Colleen Smith
191	4/17/2023	Jennifer Malafronte
192	5/21/2023	Tallyn Scioli
193	5/23/2023	Christine A. O'Connor
194	5/26/2023	Eddie Giovannini
195	6/1/2023	Rose Shapiro
196	6/6/2023	Mary Jo Kaplan
197	6/12/2023	Deborah Ryan
198	6/14/2023	Leanne Llado
199	7/20/2023	John Rossi
200	7/21/2023	Laura Edmonds
201	7/28/2023	Michele Scalzo
202	7/31/2023	Jane Liber
203	8/3/2023	Vaughn Hayward
204	8/15/2023	Robert Mongillo
205	8/15/2023	Nicholas Vuono
206	8/16/2023	Jamie McElaney
207	8/29/2023	JoAnn Manning
208	8/29/2023	Jay Hambley
209	8/30/2023	Caryl Jardon

210	9/7/2023	Jennifer Aspesi
211	9/11/2023	Elliott Chapman
212	9/13/2023	David Trenteseaux
213	9/13/2023	Brenna Manning
214	9/20/2023	Jennifer Russo
215	9/22/2023	Neil Brandon
216	11/27/2023	Monique Bouvier
217	12/26/2023	Daniela McCooey
218	1/4/2024	Kathleen Houlihan
219	1/31/2024	Chloe Combs
220	2/2/2024	Joseph, Jr. Zangrilli
221	3/4/2024	Angela Iannotti
222	3/21/2024	Maura Cotoia
223	4/8/2024	Justin Larson
224	5/28/2024	Louis DelSesto
225	6/3/2024	Elisabeth Brown
226	6/6/2024	Douglas Guilbert
227	6/6/2024	John Grynnowicki
228	7/1/2024	Mary Lowery
229	7/2/2024	Michael Hanley
230	7/8/2024	Kaitlin Spargo
231	7/23/2024	Jaclyn Essinger
232	7/26/2024	David Redman
233	7/26/2024	William Wilson
234	8/15/2024	Kevin Allen
235	8/29/2024	Sandra Agronick
236	9/3/2024	Brian McKenna
237	9/20/2024	Alan Gerew
238	11/14/2024	Patrice Kane
239	12/2/2024	Nicholas Jr. Mattiello
240	12/4/2024	Colleen Handrigan
241	12/5/2024	Kevin Keenan
242	12/5/2024	Steven Carr
243	12/11/2024	Lisa Santoro
244	12/16/2024	Jeffrey Salk
245	12/17/2024	Anna Torregrossa
246	12/20/2024	Stephen Glazer
247	1/9/2025	Angela Schmitt
248	1/10/2025	Joanne Ludovici
249	1/10/2025	Margaret Damato
250	1/13/2025	Cindy Duckworth
251	1/23/2025	Selina Knudson
252	3/19/2025	Jennifer Richard

253	5/2/2025	Sharron Sheridan
254	6/10/2025	Mark Esposito
255	7/1/2025	Barbara Vigeant
256	7/7/2025	Janet Moore
257	7/14/2025	Jane Anderson
258	7/15/2025	Alfred Castiglioni
259	7/25/2025	Kathy Lewis
260	8/12/2025	Christine Duffy
261	8/12/2025	Susan M. Smith
262	8/18/2025	Dianne Bertolet-Duff
263	8/25/2025	Susan Stanelun
264	8/27/2025	Catherine Birrell
265	9/5/2025	Madeline Bennett
266	9/10/2025	Keith Batchelder
267	9/25/2025	John DeSimone
268	10/21/2025	Julia Studley
269	11/4/2025	Joelle Nichipor
270	12/3/2025	John LaCross